
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

Ej Klassifierad

DNF

Nr.

26
94
67
76
16

104
236
117
81

150
938
333
294

1096
754
767
86

552
710
695
168
811
867
647
895
494
785
696
590
717
669
861
681
765
838

54

Namn

Kalle Olsson
Robin Jonsson
Adrian Stanislaus
Linus Nylén
Robert Friberg
Oskar Olsson
Wille Snell
Sebastian Lorenz
Christoffer Rensvik
Max Lilja
Ken Bengtsson
Martin Falk
Viktor Björklund
Anton Lundgren
Max Sköld
Björn Rydberg
Simon Stenborg
Sebastian Appel
Robin Sundell
Felix Nilsson
Simon Svärdström
Axel Jansson
Victor Olofsson
Tobias Rönnberg
Jonathan Eriksson
Jesper Höglund
Anton Hällsten
Jonathan Magnusson
Magnus Östling
Johan Bender
Sebastian Sjöström
Mathias Åberg
Daniel Lindgren
Marcus Jonsson
Simon Bergström

Patrick Johansson

Klubb

Älvbygdens MK
Umeå AK
MK Pionjär
Huskvarna MK
BMK Uddevalla
MK Tranan
Njurunda MK
Åbågen MCK
Västerås MK
Upplands Väsby MK
MCK Hallandia
MX Stockholm
Västerås MK
Haninge MK
Älvsbyns MS
Tibro MK
Älvbygdens MK
SMK Kungsör
Järva MK
Skivarps MK
AMF Årsunda
SMK Dala Falun
Umeå AK
Umeå AK
Lycksele MK
Woxnadalens MK
Umeå AK
Haninge MK
Njurunda MK
Falköpings MK
Örnsköldsviks MK
SMK Hofors
Njurunda MK
Umeå AK
Umeå AK

Åsätra MK

Maskin

Honda
Suzuki
KTM
Honda
Kawasaki
KTM
Suzuki
Yamaha
Honda
Honda
KTM
Kawasaki
Suzuki
Yamaha
Yamaha
Honda
Honda
Honda
Honda
Suzuki
Honda
KTM
Suzuki
Kawasaki
Kawasaki
Suzuki
Honda
Kawasaki
Honda
Honda
KTM
Honda
KTM
Kawasaki
Honda

Honda

Varv

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

9

4

4

1

2

diff

-
+17.753
+21.924
+29.917
+37.807
+39.745
+49.433
+49.743

+1:07.814
+1:19.830
+1:25.351
+1:25.661
+1:29.657
+1:31.793
+1:36.253
+1:37.628
+1:41.830
+1:51.085

1 Varv
+2.174
+5.973

+10.201
+16.540
+20.635
+25.629
+35.824
+40.155
+49.901
+55.455

+1:04.603
+1:05.316

2 Varv
7 Varv

+25.491
10 Varv

-

Bästa Tid

1:44.147

1:45.984

1:46.105

1:46.554

1:46.936

1:47.460

1:49.171

1:48.202

1:47.817

1:50.145

1:51.557

1:49.181

1:45.217

1:51.772

1:52.193

1:51.221

1:50.568

1:54.065

1:52.593

1:53.778

1:55.076

1:55.375

1:55.354

1:55.395

1:55.004

1:52.359

1:57.085

1:55.893

1:59.111

1:52.804

1:59.492

1:54.380

2:34.050

2:04.679

21:19.888

1:48.642

Poäng

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

0

Team

Honda MX Team Sweden
Team Crossbolaget-Ride
J.E MX Racingteam
Bloms MX Racing
Stibix
Nilssons Motor
Team Hojtorget
Mxstar.se
Team Ser AB

J.E/KTM Racing
Mör Racing

Team Delta Honda
HCT/Muc-Off Racing Team
Honda City
motostar.se
Motostar.se
www.marinfritid.com
Team Crossbolaget-Ride

HFMX/RG3
Team Raceshopen

Nilssons Motor

Honda City

Sorterad på VarvJSM 2011 Deltävling 2

MX2

Kvalheat

Tävling (11 Varv)

Bussjö Motorstadion - MX-banan 1,500 Km

2011-06-18 13:00

Segermarginal

+17.753

Genomsnittl. fart

50,653

Bästa Varvtid

1:44.147

Bästa hastighet

51,850

Bästa varv för

[26] Kalle Olsson
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